
Türi SKL Lahtine turniir

 Türi Konesko Spordihoone, 26.10.2024

Category

P U16
3 Participants Weight class

85kg

Competition Sheet

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Dimitris Katsaridis SK Kuldkaru
1:31

02
0:25

03 LL
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Matthias Maasikpalu JMM
GS 10:0

41 LL
0:56

03
 1  4  0  1  10 2

3 Richard Pukk MK Lapiti
LL

VT 4:0

51
VT 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  8 1
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